
FROM:
Warehouse Fulfillment
Warehouse Fulfillment
3534 Philadelphia St
Dock#2

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 47 X 20 X 7 IN

REF: SZMC-240929-0056001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Chino CA 91710

SHIP DATE: 28SEP24
ACTWGT: 67.84 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Alma Nonato
Alma Nonato

1140 Golden Pheasant Dr

(541) 420-1091
Redmond OR 97756 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
43

02
40

71
30

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

2/
4E

F9
/C

6C
4

7788 9233 2974

     97756
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